H BaBuoAoyia Tou TETapTou yUpou Tou MpwTabAnuaToc.

AYAAEZ ANAPQN

1

5

BOYATAPHZ / MAPAIKOX
MIXAAOMOYAOZ / MAATANITHZ
MAZBOYAAZ / TPENEKAHZ
2EMEPTZEAHZ / MNOTZHZ
2TAZINOMNOYAOZ / KOYZOYPHZ
KEAAAPHZ / NIKOAAKOTMOYAOX
KOYAOYAIAL / MATZIAIBAX

TETPAAEZ ANAPQN

1

BOYAA
KPEZTENA
MOPTO-PA®TH
AITINA
KYMAPIZZIA
KIATO
KANAMATA

MANQAAZL / BOYATAPHZ / MAPATKOZ / |BOYAA

AMNOZTOAAKHZ / FTTANNATOZ

WEYAOZX / ZAXAPOMOYAOZ /
MIXAAOMOYAQOZ / NAATANITHZ /
TZOYPAMANHZ

KPEZTENA

PANTHX / ZEFPEAOX / ZEMEPTZEAHZ / |AITINA

MMOTZHZ / XATZOIAOY

BPETTOZX / XTAZINOMOYAOZX /
KOYZOYPHZ / MMENAPAOX

2MHAIQTONOYAOZ / NOMIKOZX /
KEAAAPHZ / NIKOAAKOMOYAOZ /
NOMIKOX

AAIBIZATOZ / KPIZIAIAZ / KOYBAPAZ /|MMOPTO-PA®TH

AMNOZTOAOMNOYAOZ

AYAAEZ MIKTEZ

1

0 Nt AW N

ANTQNONOYAOZ K. /
AMOZTOAONOYAQY

MAPAIKOZ / ZMYPOMOYAQY / MYPIAA

MATZIAIBAZ / AOIZOY
TPEMEKAHZ / BAZINAKH
BOYATAPHZ / APEZTH
AAIBIZATOZ / MAMNAZH
AANAZKOZ / ALFEJEVA
KOYAOYAIAZ / AZIAIAN

TETPAAEZ MIKTEZ

1

4

BOYATAPHZ / MAPATKOZX /MYPIAA /
APEZTH

ANTQNOMNOYAOX K. / AAIBIZATOZX /
AMOZTOAONOYAQY / MNANAZH

KYMNAPIZZIA

KIATO

MOPTO-PA®TH

BOYAA
KANAMATA

MOPTO-PA®TH

BOYAA

MOPTO-PA®GTH

TPINOAH
KANAMATA

BOYAA

MOPTO-PA®TH

MATZIAIBAZ / KOYAOYAIAZ / AOIZOY |KAAAMATA
/AZIAIAN

AANAZKOZ / MAMAIQANNOY / TEPZH / ' TPIMOAH
ALFEJEVA

HMEP/NIA:
08/09/2013

Ba®poi
38
38
19
10

BaOpoi
48

30

28
13

12

BaOpoi
48

28
24
16
10

BaOpoi
45

39

11



